

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14042/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 12/09/2002 in CRP No. 5204/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

VIJAY GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 27/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Mohan.,ASG

Ms. Purnima Bhat Kak, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. Manjeet Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Vivekta Singh, Adv.

Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. T.V.George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to take fresh steps to serve the underserved respondents.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

Mr. T.V.George, learned counsel accepts notice on behalf of State of Haryana.

(Meenu Sethi)
ta Bhardwaj)
aster
Court Master

(Pushap La
Court M